WOODRIDGE ESTATES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION PROXY FORM

Property Owner Name(s):	
Property Address:	
Association Member with the fu	e Proxy may attend and represent the assigning all power to vote and act for the Association Member in and with the same effect as if the Association Member
	ior designation that the Association Member may have the Association Member's ownership in Woodridge
I give(Print Name of Person to be n	authorization to vote on my
behalf on all issues brought befo during the February 19, 2023 Se Home Owner(s) Signature:	ore the Woodridge Estates Property Owners Association emi-Annual Meeting.
Date:	
Name of Proxy*:	
Address of Proxy:	
*Proxy must be a member of the Wo	oodridge Estates Property Owners Association.
Please mail Proxy form to:	

WoodRidge Estates POA, 374 Kendall Jackson, Comfort, TX 78013.

Mailed forms need to be received by Friday February 17, 2023.

If **scanned or emailing**, send to <u>woodridgeestatesintx@gmail.com</u> Proxy documents must be received by Friday, February 17, 2023.